Dimensions
Height 1.25"
Length 8.00"
Width 4.50"
Ordering Information
Product ID 4U120X08WHT
Finish Textured White
Available Finishes BZT, NIT, WHT
Collection 4U Series 120V Xenon
Collectio
Dimensions
Weight 0.75 LBS
Specifications
Material Aluminum
Glass Description Frosted
Electrical
Dimmable Yes
Voltage 108-132V
Input Voltage Single(120)
Operating Voltage Range 108-132V
Switch Type Hi-Low-Off, Rocker
Qualifications
Safety Rated Dry
Expected Life Span 2500 Hours
Warranty www.kichler.com/warranty
Installation
Wire Connectors Wire Nuts
Direct Wire Yes
Knockouts 0.5 in
Number of Knockouts 4
Modular Yes
Primary Lamping
Light Source Incandescent
Lamp Included Included
Number of Lights/LEDs 1
Max or Nominal Watt 20W
Socket Type Bi-Pin
Lamp Type G8
Bulb Product ID 12090CLR
Dimming Yes
4U Series 120V Xenon Collectio
8" Xenon Harmonization 120V Cabinet Light -
WHT
4U120X08WHT (Textured White)
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Project Name:
Location:
Type:
Qty:
Comments:
Kichler
7711 East Pleasant Valley Road
Cleveland, Ohio 44131-8010
Toll free: 866.558.5706 or kichler.com
Notes:
1) Information provided is subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under
laboratory conditions.
2) Incandescent Equivalent: The incandescent equivalent as
presented is an approximate number and is for reference only.